
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG01461 DEVNA NARAYANAN A 1013
2 STC2024UG03082 PARVATHIVINOD K 1003
3 STC2024UG04466 ASIKA A 999
4 STC2024UG03653 BHADRA S 999
5 STC2024UG05295 ANGEL ROSE N T 994
6 STC2024UG03191 ASHWIN H 994
7 STC2024UG03238 AISWARYA K M 991
8 STC2024UG05253 LAKSHMI NANDHA U 989
9 STC2024UG00304 SURYA M SHIBU 989

10 STC2024UG03671 LINSIYA SHERIN 988
11 STC2024UG05616 GOWRI NANDHANA.G 985
12 STC2024UG03625 AGNUS JOSHY 983
13 STC2024UG03369 ANJALI A S 982
14 STC2024UG04043 NAMITHA A T 982
15 STC2024UG00957 FATHIMA SANA M M 980
16 STC2024UG01618 GANESH M B 980
17 STC2024UG00420 ANGELA TJ 979
18 STC2024UG04985 GAYATHRI SREEJITH 979

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG05792 CHANDANA K UMESH 977
2 STC2024UG05061 KARTHIKA E R 977
3 STC2024UG00318 SAHLA NAZRIN 977
4 STC2024UG01873 MALAVIKA R V 976
5 STC2024UG03072 LAKSHMI GOPINATH 973
6 STC2024UG01059 LAKSHMI. R 973
7 STC2024UG01202 FIDHA JOSEPH 973
8 STC2024UG00888 PARVATHY K R 972
9 STC2024UG04098 ADITHYA M S 972

10 STC2024UG02207 SANDRA K R 972
11 STC2024UG05227 NAKSHATHRA SATHEESH 971
12 STC2024UG05758 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S 970
13 STC2024UG04281 NEERAJA E JAYAN 970
14 STC2024UG04146 JINIYA DAS S 969
15 STC2024UG01349 DHRUSYA BOSE 969
16 STC2024UG05719 LAKSHMI K S 968
17 STC2024UG04849 ISHANA R P 967
18 STC2024UG02980 AVANI PRAMOD 966
19 STC2024UG01149 SIYASELIN V YESUDAS 964

St Thomas College (Autonomous), Thrissur
UG Admission 2024 - Provisonal Rank List
Course: B.Sc. (Hons.) in Botany [ Aided ]

GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 



20 STC2024UG04400 DEVANAND P 963
21 STC2024UG04532 DURGA P RAGHU 963
22 STC2024UG00618 NIYA J 962
23 STC2024UG03934 EVE JOMON 961
24 STC2024UG04469 IREIN ROSE J 961
25 STC2024UG04437 ADWITHA R SANAL 961
26 STC2024UG03512 SREENANDA.P 959
27 STC2024UG01845 MANGALA CU 957
28 STC2024UG04939 GAURINANDANA D 957
29 STC2024UG05254 JESSE JOSE 956
30 STC2024UG00485 RIA VINOD 956
31 STC2024UG04866 MALAVIKA S NAIR 956
32 STC2024UG00535 ROSNA C T 954
33 STC2024UG05133 MADHUSREE K 954
34 STC2024UG02357 ARCHANA V P 953
35 STC2024UG04342 ANJANA P M 953
36 STC2024UG02042 ANU BIJU 952
37 STC2024UG00504 GEETHIKA GRACE SUJISH 951
38 STC2024UG04488 REVATHI C T 951
39 STC2024UG04424 ASWATHI PRADEEP 950
40 STC2024UG04981 SIDDHARTH M NAIR 949
41 STC2024UG02966 ANJANA RAMACHANDRAN 947
42 STC2024UG01235 NEHA V N 946
43 STC2024UG04906 CHAITHANYA K A 946
44 STC2024UG03537 MITHRA A 945
45 STC2024UG00405 BINTO THARAKAN 945
46 STC2024UG01121 ABHIN T M 944
47 STC2024UG05572 FATHIMA DILSHA 942
48 STC2024UG05374 MARISA JACOB 942
49 STC2024UG03939 SREELAKSHMI M VIJU 942
50 STC2024UG01598 MEEGHAL SABU 941
51 STC2024UG03983 MARY ANN A S 941
52 STC2024UG05000 APSARA THOTTATHIL 941
53 STC2024UG02279 GALEENA P LESLY 940
54 STC2024UG02006 EVE MARIYA SHAJU 939
55 STC2024UG02871 NIRANJANA.K 939
56 STC2024UG04961 HEAVENCY MARIYA K J 938
57 STC2024UG05656 DAYA S DAS 934
58 STC2024UG04085 ANWAR SADHIQ 933
59 STC2024UG04725 NANDANA T A 931
60 STC2024UG01926 ALIGA C J 931
61 STC2024UG03240 SONA METTILDA SUDHEER 931
62 STC2024UG00189 ANZILA K A 930
63 STC2024UG04067 JISMI K J 929



64 STC2024UG02785 CHRISTEEN ROBINSE 929
65 STC2024UG01459 SANIYA BENNY 929
66 STC2024UG01840 VENUS C ANTONY 929
67 STC2024UG03421 AGNA E J 929
68 STC2024UG03037 SANJANA P S 929
69 STC2024UG05524 ADHITHYA ANIRUDHAN 928
70 STC2024UG03516 PAVITHRA N 928
71 STC2024UG02377 PAVITHRA A R 927
72 STC2024UG01639 EDWARD SHAJU 927
73 STC2024UG05781 ADITHYAN B 926
74 STC2024UG04413 LIYAN M 926
75 STC2024UG00336 GAYATHRI SUJITH 926
76 STC2024UG05451 MRUDHULA T M 925
77 STC2024UG00775 GOWRI KRISHNA K J 925
78 STC2024UG03977 ATHEENA MARIYA P V 925
79 STC2024UG03558 CHRISTY MARIYA T J 925
80 STC2024UG04909 ANJALI ANILKUMAR 924
81 STC2024UG01245 SREEKARTHIKA SATHEESH K 923
82 STC2024UG03243 HELAN MARIA 923
83 STC2024UG05520 JIYA MARY K J 923
84 STC2024UG00903 ANEETA EDISON 922
85 STC2024UG03168 SAIRAJ K 921
86 STC2024UG03303 DITTY DEVASSY 921
87 STC2024UG03202 KARTHIK VARMA 921
88 STC2024UG03822 ANAGHA PARAMESWARAN 920
89 STC2024UG05780 CHANDANA P 918
90 STC2024UG01487 CICILIA JOLLY 916
91 STC2024UG02497 EBIN K STEPHAN 915
92 STC2024UG05532 MARIA ANSON A 914
93 STC2024UG05526 KARTHIKA S NAIR 914
94 STC2024UG03226 JESNA M J 913
95 STC2024UG02308 ANJANA MANOJ 912
96 STC2024UG00033 NIKHILA PRASAD 912
97 STC2024UG00179 NANDHANA T.R 910
98 STC2024UG02672 AVIN REGI 908
99 STC2024UG00139 NANDANA K A 908

100 STC2024UG03176 ANN MARIA GLENNY 908
101 STC2024UG04688 MARIEDAS SANTO 908
102 STC2024UG05539 LISA CAROL RENNIS 908
103 STC2024UG04422 AMALJITH P S 907
104 STC2024UG04194 ALGY PINHERO 906
105 STC2024UG00474 ASHLIN ANIL 905
106 STC2024UG00981 DEVIKA G 905
107 STC2024UG05480 SREELAKSHMI T S 902



108 STC2024UG02385 FATHIMA CJ 900
109 STC2024UG02457 KEERTHANA E J 900
110 STC2024UG00774 ANEELA ANSON 898
111 STC2024UG03294 ARYA A B 896
112 STC2024UG04162 ANIKA J R 896
113 STC2024UG00361 JOTHIKA J 896
114 STC2024UG03038 ASWIN K S 895
115 STC2024UG00726 FOUSIYA N 894
116 STC2024UG01005 MARIA THOMAS 894
117 STC2024UG03218 ADARSH C S 894
118 STC2024UG03398 ANANYA M M 892
119 STC2024UG02330 GOURI CHANDRAN 890
120 STC2024UG03188 FATIMA AL SHAMMA 888
121 STC2024UG01982 JNANA K B 888
122 STC2024UG05119 MEGHA K V 888
123 STC2024UG05071 SHANA P S 887
124 STC2024UG02148 HARIGOVIND 886
125 STC2024UG05036 ANASWARA P J 885
126 STC2024UG02589 SOURAV M S 884
127 STC2024UG03000 ANUSHA S 884
128 STC2024UG03924 SANAY THAMBI V 883
129 STC2024UG04006 ANUMITA BIJOY 882
130 STC2024UG05753 ALAN SAJAN 882
131 STC2024UG05469 NASRIN P N 881
132 STC2024UG03706 SANJANA M 881
133 STC2024UG02998 GOKUL KRISHNA M 881
134 STC2024UG00668 DEVIKA C S 880
135 STC2024UG02744 CELIN MARIYA K J 880
136 STC2024UG00962 RIYA PRINCE 878
137 STC2024UG05157 NAMITHA JOHNSON 876
138 STC2024UG00790 VISMAYA RAJU 875
139 STC2024UG03601 NANDHANA M V 874
140 STC2024UG03642 JYOTHI T B 873
141 STC2024UG03493 DALIA ROSE T D 870
142 STC2024UG04514 ANAGHA P S 869
143 STC2024UG01164 ANASWARA M B 867
144 STC2024UG05806 GOPIKA C S 867
145 STC2024UG03458 JIYA.P.J 867
146 STC2024UG04730 AHIJA J 867
147 STC2024UG03077 FARHA S 866
148 STC2024UG05755 SANJANA U 866
149 STC2024UG05724 SAFA NAZRIN M K 866
150 STC2024UG05326 ANAGHA A J 864
151 STC2024UG01612 ALEESHA P O 863



152 STC2024UG04616 SOORAJ MENON K 862
153 STC2024UG05297 AISWARYA JIM 862
154 STC2024UG00019 RITHIK RAJESH 860
155 STC2024UG02752 THAMANNA KHATHOON 859
156 STC2024UG05095 SWARA SAGARAN 859
157 STC2024UG03353 GOUTHAM KRISHNA K S 858
158 STC2024UG04880 AISHA FAHMI V S 858
159 STC2024UG02853 SIVANI P SURESH 858
160 STC2024UG01897 HRIDYA FRANCO KANNATH 856
161 STC2024UG01056 DEV VARGHESE CHIRAYATH 856
162 STC2024UG04314 ASHIFA 854
163 STC2024UG04256 UMA C 854
164 STC2024UG01849 P.CHITRA 854
165 STC2024UG05307 LANIA ROSE UKKEN 853
166 STC2024UG01155 NIRANJAN P S 853
167 STC2024UG01868 KRISHNA.J 852
168 STC2024UG03209 ABHINAV P 852
169 STC2024UG01904 ANNA ROSE SHIBU 852
170 STC2024UG02850 AGHIN WILSONT DE PAUL 850
171 STC2024UG01016 DEIA DAVIS U 850
172 STC2024UG02584 AJMAL K S 850
173 STC2024UG01553 TOM ANTO C 849
174 STC2024UG03276 ANN MARIYA SOJAN 848
175 STC2024UG04272 NIMESH K K 848
176 STC2024UG03973 ANANDHAKRISHNAN R 846
177 STC2024UG01015 AIMY SUSAN 846
178 STC2024UG00753 ANGEL ROSE JOSE 845
179 STC2024UG00999 SREELAKSHMI S NAIR 845
180 STC2024UG05301 KRISHNA P R 843
181 STC2024UG02742 SREYA P C 842
182 STC2024UG03274 ANASWARA KH 842
183 STC2024UG01679 FATHIMA INSHA K P 840
184 STC2024UG02501 ARDRA AM 839
185 STC2024UG03396 CHEMBAKAM P GANGESH 839
186 STC2024UG04251 EBIN E B 839
187 STC2024UG03462 NAVAMI.AM 838
188 STC2024UG04733 ATHUL V MANOJ 837
189 STC2024UG02508 JYOTHI T H 836
190 STC2024UG05615 ANAGHA V A 835
191 STC2024UG02557 ARYA RAVEENDRAN 834
192 STC2024UG03341 ANNA ELIZABETH C P 834
193 STC2024UG03801 MEERA K A 832
194 STC2024UG03923 DEVIKA RADHAKRISHNAN K 832
195 STC2024UG03607 NEHA VIJAYAKUMAR 830



196 STC2024UG04260 PAVITHRA C B 830
197 STC2024UG01745 NIMA BOBBY 829
198 STC2024UG03741 RENJIMA M R 828
199 STC2024UG02755 CHRISTY THOMAS 827
200 STC2024UG05583 ANNA ANTO 827
201 STC2024UG04159 MARY ANN KOTTACKAL 826
202 STC2024UG03522 RAHUL RAJ K 826
203 STC2024UG03474 SWEDHA SANKAR 824
204 STC2024UG00692 DIYA AV 822
205 STC2024UG03611 AFZANA K A 822
206 STC2024UG05189 JOEL JOHN ROJAN 822
207 STC2024UG04308

ANUSREE MAMPARAMBATH 
KRISHNAMOHAN 822

208 STC2024UG00187 ANGEL SEBASTIAN K 820
209 STC2024UG05069 ANN MARIYA J UKKEN 820
210 STC2024UG01319 GAYATHRI P R 820
211 STC2024UG05478 ANUSMITHA T S 819
212 STC2024UG02081 BABITA LIGIN 819
213 STC2024UG02046 ANANYA M NAIR 818
214 STC2024UG04222 ARCHANA V S 818
215 STC2024UG04001 AMEENA C.M 818
216 STC2024UG01551 VARSHINI K V 817
217 STC2024UG01247 ASHLY V S 816
218 STC2024UG03683 ANNA THERESA K ROY 815
219 STC2024UG00902 ELSA DESLEY 814
220 STC2024UG03357 MEHAROOFA NASRIN N C 814
221 STC2024UG02303 ASWATHY P S 813
222 STC2024UG04082 DEVIKA C RADHAKRISHNAN 813
223 STC2024UG03781 RAGHURAM R KARTHA 812
224 STC2024UG02511 NANDHANA P 812
225 STC2024UG02088 MERWIN SANOJ 812
226 STC2024UG05102 SWEDHIKA M D 811
227 STC2024UG03588 PRATHUSH P P 809
228 STC2024UG05132 EMIL ROSE K J 809
229 STC2024UG04047 NEHA C M 808
230 STC2024UG01014 IRFAN AHAMED PP 808
231 STC2024UG00662 SREESHMA MANI. N 808
232 STC2024UG05639 NAVYA K PRAVEEN 807
233 STC2024UG04965 MINHA SARFARAS NAVAS K 805
234 STC2024UG05150 SAYOOJ K B 802
235 STC2024UG02452 ALEENA C S 802
236 STC2024UG05687 SAJLA FATHIMA V A 799
237 STC2024UG03825 SHIFANA ANSI M M 798
238 STC2024UG03549 ANANTHAKRISHNAN M 797



239 STC2024UG03621 LAKSHMI PRIYA N S 797
240 STC2024UG04040 SAJIN P U 795
241 STC2024UG00217 NEEHARA M R 794
242 STC2024UG04693 ANAMIKA O A 794
243 STC2024UG05779 RAIYA M S 794
244 STC2024UG03576 DEVIKA A A 791
245 STC2024UG04515 AKSHAYA B 790
246 STC2024UG02754 SUMAYYA K I 788
247 STC2024UG05592 AKHILA M 788
248 STC2024UG01115 ELZA BIJU 788
249 STC2024UG00795 SABIN SOY P 787
250 STC2024UG01440 SWETHA RAJEEV T 786
251 STC2024UG02447 CLENITA SAJI 786
252 STC2024UG00966 JANANI T J 784
253 STC2024UG02158 BLAZE PAUL M 784
254 STC2024UG05593 NIRANJANA KRISHNA A 783
255 STC2024UG05038 VYSHNAVI V P 783
256 STC2024UG04918 ADHITHYA K G 783
257 STC2024UG05707 ANN MARIA JOY 782
258 STC2024UG05236 DEVIKA PS 780
259 STC2024UG02779 KRISHNAPRIYA P M 780
260 STC2024UG05140 ARUNIMA C U 780
261 STC2024UG03525 MUHAMMED NIHAL TS 778
262 STC2024UG01486 ALAN SHANO 777
263 STC2024UG03095 AYSHATHUL MASHOORA M K 777
264 STC2024UG01638 ANUPAMA M H 775
265 STC2024UG04711 RIONA BINOJI 774
266 STC2024UG04242 ARDRA SANJEEV 772
267 STC2024UG03663 ANUSREE AJAY 772
268 STC2024UG02548 FLOWERET V WILSON 770
269 STC2024UG03575 NINGEL V S 770
270 STC2024UG02900 M C MEENU 770
271 STC2024UG01436 NIRANJANI A V 769
272 STC2024UG02865 JITHIN REVEENDRAN 768
273 STC2024UG02764 MILAN K S 768
274 STC2024UG05470 AMEERA A A 767
275 STC2024UG04230 NOEL C SHAJAN 766
276 STC2024UG02991 SHAIMA ABDUL JABBAR 764
277 STC2024UG01805 NIYA VARGHESE 764
278 STC2024UG05067 SREYA BABU C 763
279 STC2024UG01594 SANIA SUNIL 761
280 STC2024UG04015 GAYATRI SANTOSH 760
281 STC2024UG04797 ARDRA A S 757
282 STC2024UG02063 ANET ANN THOMAS 753



283 STC2024UG03884 POOJALAKSHMI C J 751
284 STC2024UG03056 KRISHNAPRIYA P.S 751
285 STC2024UG05268 ANJANA.P.B 749
286 STC2024UG03185 HANNA E M 748
287 STC2024UG01369 DEVIPRIYA ANILKUMAR NAIR 746
288 STC2024UG01973 VISHNUPRIYA VIVEK NAIR 746
289 STC2024UG03467 PUNYA NANDA M S 746
290 STC2024UG02939 KARTHIKA R 744
291 STC2024UG04178 CHRISTY SANTHOSH 744
292 STC2024UG00288 GAUTHAM RAJESH 743
293 STC2024UG02159 ARYA KRISHNA V S 742
294 STC2024UG04119 ALEN JOSEPH JOJO 739
295 STC2024UG05617 ARYA KRISHNAN 738
296 STC2024UG04227 ABHAYKRISHNA V M 736
297 STC2024UG04161 ABHISHEK M L 735
298 STC2024UG03316 JEESHMA K G 734
299 STC2024UG03709 RANIYA K J 734
300 STC2024UG02908 ASHBIN BASSIM 732
301 STC2024UG00192 AISWARYA 731
302 STC2024UG05618 ANJANA KRISHNA P J 730
303 STC2024UG01456 JAYALAKSHMI M U 730
304 STC2024UG04397 JOFIYA JOJU 729
305 STC2024UG03585 SREYA UNNIKRISHNAN 729
306 STC2024UG02300 BHADRASREE E S 729
307 STC2024UG02682 MANU T S 728
308 STC2024UG02821 ARCHA K G 728
309 STC2024UG01301 JISSMARIYA T J 727
310 STC2024UG01706 KRISHNAVENI K S 727
311 STC2024UG00333 BHAGHYALAKSHMI R 727
312 STC2024UG03329 RUGMA P KRISHNAN 724
313 STC2024UG04755 SAHBAS GAFOOR V 724
314 STC2024UG04572 JESLIN THOMAS 721
315 STC2024UG05251 SANJANA S MENON 718
316 STC2024UG01047 ADHRINATH R 718
317 STC2024UG05488 ANNA ROSE 716
318 STC2024UG02665 OLYNA SONI 716
319 STC2024UG05059 MUHAMMED SHINAN 710
320 STC2024UG02185 NEHA SURESH M 704
321 STC2024UG01938 MUHAMMED SAHAL 704
322 STC2024UG00724 ATHULYA P G 702
323 STC2024UG05679 ATHULKRISHNA M A 702
324 STC2024UG04550 NAYANA N S 702
325 STC2024UG02662 ANAGHA JIMMY 700
326 STC2024UG04050 NIRANJANA T S 699



327 STC2024UG02416 RIZWANA P N 698
328 STC2024UG01003 BALAKRISHNAN K NAIR 697
329 STC2024UG05693 ADITHYAN E S 696
330 STC2024UG04450 GAYATHRI VINOD 694
331 STC2024UG04029 FATHIMA FIDHA N K 693
332 STC2024UG05064 RAVEENA G R 693
333 STC2024UG05388 VAISHNAVY P S 692
334 STC2024UG03544 AMAN K A 692
335 STC2024UG05083 M MARIYA DAFFINY 691
336 STC2024UG04639 ALOSH C MAJO 690
337 STC2024UG00744 ANJU C S 689
338 STC2024UG05429 ALAN BIJU 689
339 STC2024UG03600 ABHIRAMI T B 687
340 STC2024UG05614 SANHA K 684
341 STC2024UG02769 ANN JOBY 683
342 STC2024UG04165 ADITHYA.R.MENON 682
343 STC2024UG02951 AMAL R KRISHNA 680
344 STC2024UG03259 SONA DENNY M 679
345 STC2024UG02855 VEDASMRITHI M 679
346 STC2024UG04035 ANJANA A S 678
347 STC2024UG00383 SWATHI CHAND TP 677
348 STC2024UG03805 AISWARYA REMESH 677
349 STC2024UG04818 ANGEL JOSEPH 677
350 STC2024UG02594 VAISAKH M S 675
351 STC2024UG02434 NIVEDH KRISHNA P V 674
352 STC2024UG05802 SREYA S S 672
353 STC2024UG05578 JESNA JENSON 671
354 STC2024UG02075 AKHILA.R 670
355 STC2024UG00688 VYSHNAV VIJAYAN 667
356 STC2024UG02365 DEVANAND M S 666
357 STC2024UG02608 ANN MARINA THOMAS 660
358 STC2024UG03603 APARNA MOHAN M 660
359 STC2024UG02029 MANJIMA V 652
360 STC2024UG02456 ASHWIN DINESH 651
361 STC2024UG01847 NIMITHA K 651
362 STC2024UG02003 SANIGA A S 650
363 STC2024UG02931 AVIN BAIJU 648
364 STC2024UG01522 PRANAV K P 645
365 STC2024UG03649 BILAHARI P M 637
366 STC2024UG03989 MUHSINA K M 636
367 STC2024UG05607 FATHIMA SHERIN C M 634
368 STC2024UG05515 SHANISH 632
369 STC2024UG01792 SREERAG A G 631
370 STC2024UG01826 ANJANA M 628



371 STC2024UG05394 JAGANNATH C S 628
372 STC2024UG03853 EDAYADIYIL 628
373 STC2024UG04198 NEERAJ P V 624
374 STC2024UG05400 VRINDADEVI K J 614
375 STC2024UG05092 ADITHYA MANIKANDAN 614
376 STC2024UG05360 ANNLIYA JOSE 601
377 STC2024UG03893 SREESHNA K. J 599
378 STC2024UG03559 ARCHANA N S 591
379 STC2024UG02223 SIVANANDAN.N.P 587
380 STC2024UG01739 PARVATHY E B 561
381 STC2024UG04654 DEVANANDA B R 531
382 STC2024UG05037 DONA MARY SAJI 460
383 STC2024UG01857 BHAHYA BABURAJ 456

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG01202 FIDHA JOSEPH 973
2 STC2024UG01149 SIYASELIN V YESUDAS 964
3 STC2024UG04469 IREIN ROSE J 961
4 STC2024UG00535 ROSNA C T 954

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG00405 BINTO THARAKAN 945
2 STC2024UG05374 MARISA JACOB 942
3 STC2024UG03983 MARY ANN A S 941
4 STC2024UG02279 GALEENA P LESLY 940
5 STC2024UG02006 EVE MARIYA SHAJU 939
6 STC2024UG04961 HEAVENCY MARIYA K J 938
7 STC2024UG04067 JISMI K J 929
8 STC2024UG01459 SANIYA BENNY 929
9 STC2024UG01840 VENUS C ANTONY 929

10 STC2024UG03421 AGNA E J 929
11 STC2024UG01639 EDWARD SHAJU 927
12 STC2024UG03977 ATHEENA MARIYA P V 925
13 STC2024UG03558 CHRISTY MARIYA T J 925
14 STC2024UG03243 HELAN MARIA 923
15 STC2024UG05520 JIYA MARY K J 923
16 STC2024UG00903 ANEETA EDISON 922
17 STC2024UG03303 DITTY DEVASSY 921
18 STC2024UG02497 EBIN K STEPHAN 915
19 STC2024UG05532 MARIA ANSON A 914
20 STC2024UG03226 JESNA M J 913
21 STC2024UG02672 AVIN REGI 908
22 STC2024UG03176 ANN MARIA GLENNY 908
23 STC2024UG04688 MARIEDAS SANTO 908

COMMUNITY - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY - (Waiting List) 



24 STC2024UG05539 LISA CAROL RENNIS 908
25 STC2024UG01005 MARIA THOMAS 894
26 STC2024UG05071 SHANA P S 887
27 STC2024UG02744 CELIN MARIYA K J 880
28 STC2024UG00962 RIYA PRINCE 878
29 STC2024UG05157 NAMITHA JOHNSON 876
30 STC2024UG03458 JIYA.P.J 867
31 STC2024UG01612 ALEESHA P O 863
32 STC2024UG01897 HRIDYA FRANCO KANNATH 856
33 STC2024UG01056 DEV VARGHESE CHIRAYATH 856
34 STC2024UG01904 ANNA ROSE SHIBU 852
35 STC2024UG02850 AGHIN WILSONT DE PAUL 850
36 STC2024UG01016 DEIA DAVIS U 850
37 STC2024UG01553 TOM ANTO C 849
38 STC2024UG03276 ANN MARIYA SOJAN 848
39 STC2024UG00753 ANGEL ROSE JOSE 845
40 STC2024UG04251 EBIN E B 839
41 STC2024UG03341 ANNA ELIZABETH C P 834
42 STC2024UG01745 NIMA BOBBY 829
43 STC2024UG02755 CHRISTY THOMAS 827
44 STC2024UG05583 ANNA ANTO 827
45 STC2024UG00187 ANGEL SEBASTIAN K 820
46 STC2024UG05069 ANN MARIYA J UKKEN 820
47 STC2024UG02081 BABITA LIGIN 819
48 STC2024UG03683 ANNA THERESA K ROY 815
49 STC2024UG00902 ELSA DESLEY 814
50 STC2024UG02088 MERWIN SANOJ 812
51 STC2024UG05132 EMIL ROSE K J 809
52 STC2024UG02452 ALEENA C S 802
53 STC2024UG01115 ELZA BIJU 788
54 STC2024UG00795 SABIN SOY P 787
55 STC2024UG02447 CLENITA SAJI 786
56 STC2024UG02158 BLAZE PAUL M 784
57 STC2024UG02548 FLOWERET V WILSON 770
58 STC2024UG02764 MILAN K S 768
59 STC2024UG04230 NOEL C SHAJAN 766
60 STC2024UG01805 NIYA VARGHESE 764
61 STC2024UG01594 SANIA SUNIL 761
62 STC2024UG04178 CHRISTY SANTHOSH 744
63 STC2024UG04119 ALEN JOSEPH JOJO 739
64 STC2024UG04397 JOFIYA JOJU 729
65 STC2024UG01301 JISSMARIYA T J 727
66 STC2024UG04572 JESLIN THOMAS 721
67 STC2024UG05488 ANNA ROSE 716



68 STC2024UG02665 OLYNA SONI 716
69 STC2024UG05083 M MARIYA DAFFINY 691
70 STC2024UG04639 ALOSH C MAJO 690
71 STC2024UG00744 ANJU C S 689
72 STC2024UG05429 ALAN BIJU 689
73 STC2024UG02769 ANN JOBY 683
74 STC2024UG03259 SONA DENNY M 679
75 STC2024UG04818 ANGEL JOSEPH 677
76 STC2024UG05578 JESNA JENSON 671
77 STC2024UG05360 ANNLIYA JOSE 601

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG03294 ARYA A B 896
2 STC2024UG05036 ANASWARA P J 885
3 STC2024UG03601 NANDHANA M V 874
4 STC2024UG04514 ANAGHA P S 869
5 STC2024UG04272 NIMESH K K 848

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG03396 CHEMBAKAM P GANGESH 839
2 STC2024UG03462 NAVAMI.AM 838
3 STC2024UG05615 ANAGHA V A 835
4 STC2024UG02557 ARYA RAVEENDRAN 834
5 STC2024UG04222 ARCHANA V S 818
6 STC2024UG04047 NEHA C M 808
7 STC2024UG04693 ANAMIKA O A 794
8 STC2024UG05592 AKHILA M 788
9 STC2024UG05593 NIRANJANA KRISHNA A 783

10 STC2024UG05038 VYSHNAVI V P 783
11 STC2024UG03663 ANUSREE AJAY 772
12 STC2024UG02865 JITHIN REVEENDRAN 768
13 STC2024UG05067 SREYA BABU C 763
14 STC2024UG03316 JEESHMA K G 734
15 STC2024UG05618 ANJANA KRISHNA P J 730
16 STC2024UG01456 JAYALAKSHMI M U 730
17 STC2024UG02300 BHADRASREE E S 729
18 STC2024UG01706 KRISHNAVENI K S 727
19 STC2024UG03329 RUGMA P KRISHNAN 724
20 STC2024UG05679 ATHULKRISHNA M A 702
21 STC2024UG05693 ADITHYAN E S 696

No Students present in waiting list
SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 
No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 



22 STC2024UG05388 VAISHNAVY P S 692
23 STC2024UG02951 AMAL R KRISHNA 680
24 STC2024UG04035 ANJANA A S 678
25 STC2024UG02594 VAISAKH M S 675
26 STC2024UG02365 DEVANAND M S 666
27 STC2024UG03649 BILAHARI P M 637
28 STC2024UG01826 ANJANA M 628
29 STC2024UG05092 ADITHYA MANIKANDAN 614
30 STC2024UG03893 SREESHNA K. J 599
31 STC2024UG01857 BHAHYA BABURAJ 456




